F'""u,, Talented and Gifted School for Young Scholars

“ %' Parent Teacher Association

Rasheedah Harris ~ Anat Carmy-Weichman Liz Butler
& Olga Lakhina

President Co-VPs At Large Treasurer

MEETING INFO - TAG PTA GENERAL MEETING

Elizabeth Mattiace &
Christy Silvester

Recording Secretary

Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2024 @ 6:00 PM

AGENDA

I.  Call to Order/President’s Welcome
II. Administration Update
III.  Approval of February Minutes
IV.  Treasury Report
V. Committee Updates

A. Budget

6:05pm
6:10pm
6:29pm
6:30pm

6:35pm

m Budget Vote on Notebooks for 5%/6™ Grade (Ms. Marchelos) Career & Occupational

Studies Students ($250)
Fundraising
m GALA
Enrichment
Family Engagement
Grants
Communications

w

Mmoo

VI. New Business
A. Nominating Committee
B. By-law amendments
C. Field Day T-Shirts

VII. Adjournment

7:00pm

7:30pm
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